
Page 1

 | Split Roller BearingsBearings

ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 81 75 |  E-mail: lagertechniek@eriks.nl 

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR
15

79
27

80
52

72
23

26
_E

N
_1

8.
05

.2
02

4

COOPER Cartridge Heavy Series Retained Type Suitable for:
Felt seal Series: 02
Characteristics
Series: 02
Type: C
Bearing type: Retained Type
Suitable for: Felt seal

Manufacturer ID Shaft diameter
mm

Shaft diameter 
in

Article

02C112GR 1.3/4 13379858
02C204GR 2.1/4 13379887
02C211GR 2.11/16 13379893
02C215GR 2.15/16 13379897
02C303GR 3.3/16 13379912
02C304GR 3.1/4 13379914
02C307GR 3.7/16 13379916
02C315GR 3.15/16 13379922
02C400GR 4 13379944
02C404GR 4.1/4 13379946
02C407GR 4.7/16 13379948
02C415GR 4.15/16 13379954
02C500GR 5 13379959
02C715GR 7.15/16 13379984
02C515GR 5.15/16 13379967
02C207GR 2.7/16 13379889
02C507GR 5.7/16 13379961
02C50MGR 50 13379965
02C60MGR 60 13379975
02C65MGR 65 13379977
02C70MGR 70 13379983
02C75MGR 75 13379986
02C80MGR 80 13379992
02C85MGR 85 13379994
02C100MGR 100 13379840
02C105MGR 105 13379842
02C110MGR 110 13379856
02C115MGR 115 13379860
02C120MGR 120 13379862
02C125MGR 125 13379864
02C130MGR 130 13379866
02C135MGR 135 13379867
02C140MGR 140 13379869
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Manufacturer ID Shaft diameter
mm

Shaft diameter 
in

Article

02C150MGR 150 13379871
02C155MGR 155 13379873
02C160MGR 160 13379875
02C170MGR 170 13379877
02C180MGR 180 13379879
02C190MGR 190 13379881
02C200MGR 200 13379885
02C220MGR 220 13379899
02C230MGR 230 13379900
02C240MGR 240 13379902
02C260MGR 260 13379904
02C280MGR 280 13379906
02C300MGR 300 13379910
02C320MGR 320 13379925
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